
 

 

 

 

 
 
Receiving your flu vaccine is quick and easy when you attend one of our onsite events. 
During these times, Employee Health will administer flu vaccines to all workforce 
members. To schedule a one-on-one appointment with Employee Health, please click 
here.

Medical Center 
The Auxiliary Bridge 
Tuesday, September 19 | 6:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
Friday, September 22 | 8 p.m. – Midnight 
Saturday, September 30 | 7 a.m. – 7 p.m. 
Sunday, October 1 | 6 a.m. – Noon 
Thursday, October 5 | Noon – 4 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 10 | 10 a.m. – 4 p.m. 
Monday, October 16 | 7 a.m. – 3 p.m. 
Friday, October 20 | 11:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
Monday, October 30 | 7 a.m. – 4 p.m.  
Wednesday, November 1 | 7 a.m. – 4 p.m. 
 

Employee Health Clinic  
Abercrombie 5th floor 
Tuesday, October 24 | 6:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 
Friday, October 27 | 6 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 

Feigin Building 
2nd floor Conference Room (C.0235.02) 
Friday, October 20 | 11:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
 
Meyer Building 
HR Conference Center #2 & #3 
Wednesday, October 11 | 9 a.m. – 4 p.m. 
 
 

      
 

NRI 
7th floor conference room (N.0700.20) 
Friday, October 13 | 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 

Pavilion for Women 
Pre-Function Area 
Wednesday, September 20 | 6:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
Thursday, October 5 | Noon – 4 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 10 | 10 a.m. – 4 p.m. 
Monday, October 23 | 7 a.m. – 3 p.m. 
 

Pavilion for Women 
4th floor conference rooms A, B, C 
Tuesday, October 31 | 7 a.m. – 4 p.m. 

 
West Campus  
Conference Rooms A and B WC.150.10 (A) 
Wednesday, September 27 | 6:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
 

Conference Room A WC.150.10 (A) 
Friday, September 29 | 8 p.m. – Midnight 
Wednesday. October 18 | 4 – 8 p.m. 
Friday, October 20 | 7 p.m. – Midnight 
Sunday, October 22 | 6 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 

Employee Health Clinic, 2nd floor 
Saturday, October 14 | 6 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
Monday, October 30 | 7 a.m. – 4 p.m. 
Tuesday. October 31 | 7 a.m. – 4 p.m. 
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Wednesday. November 1 | 7 a.m. – 4 p.m. 
 
 
 

The Woodlands Campus  
Conference Room A, WL.0280.01 
Monday, September 25 | 6:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
Monday. October 2 | Noon – 4 p.m.  
Saturday, October 7 | 6 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 10 | 7 a.m. – 3 p.m. 
Sunday, October 29 | 6 a.m. – 2 p.m. 

 
Employee Health Clinic, 2nd floor 
Monday, October 30 | 7 a.m. – 4 p.m. 
Tuesday. October 31 | 7 a.m. – 4 p.m. 
Wednesday, November 1 | 7 a.m. – 4 p.m. 
 

Austin 
Specialty Care Center (MOPAC) 
Employee Health Clinic, 2nd floor Ste. 200 
Friday, September 22 | 7:30 a.m. – 1 p.m. 
Friday. October 6 | 7:30 – 10:30 a.m. 
Friday, October 20 | 7:30 – 10:30 a.m. 
Monday, October 30 | 2 – 4 p.m. 
Tuesday. October 31 | 2 – 4 p.m. 
Wednesday, November 1 | 7 a.m. – 4 p.m. 

 
6330 W. Loop South 

Basement Conference Room 
Tuesday. September 26 | 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 3 | 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 
 

8080 N. Stadium 
Conference Room S.200.10  
Thursday. October 26 | 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 
 

Specialty Care 
Cy-Fair Conference Room 
Wednesday. October 11 | 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 

 
Sugar Land Conference Room Suite 200 
Tuesday, October 10 | 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
Wednesday, October 18 | 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
 

Employee Health  
Available Appointments 
Click here to schedule. 
 

Medical Center 
Feigin Building 
2nd floor Conference Room (C.0235.02) 
Friday, September 29 | 7 a.m. – 3 p.m. 
Monday, October 23 | 7 a.m. – 3 p.m. 
 

Pavilion for Women 
4th floor, Conference Room D F.0475.90 
Tuesday, October 3 | 7 a.m. – 3 p.m. 
 
 

The Woodlands Campus  
Employee Health Clinic, 2nd floor 
Friday, October 6 | 7 a.m. – 3 p.m. 
Tuesday. October 17 | 7 a.m. – 3 p.m. 
Wednesday. October 25 | 7 a.m. – 3 p.m. 
 
 

West Campus  
Conference Room A WC.150.10 (A) 
Thursday, October 5 | 7 a.m. – 3 p.m. 
 

Employee Health Clinic, 2nd floor 
Thursday, October 26 | 7 a.m. – 3 p.m. 
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